STREET CAFE AT THE

EVERYMAN

STREET CAFE MENU

Toast served with butter (v)
Toasted tea cake served with butter (v)
Scone served with butter, jam and clotted cream (v)

LUNCH SERVED FROM 12

Baked potato served with butter, side salad and coleslaw (v) (gf)
Add cheese (v)

Add beans (v)

Add tuna mayo

Add three bean chilli and cheese (v)

Seasonal soup of the day served with a roll and butter (v)
(see our board for the soup of the day)

Quiche of the day served with side salad and coleslaw
(see our board for the quiche of the day)
Add a mug of the soup of the day

Grilled cheese sandwich (v)

Add onion (v)

Add tomato (v)

Add tuna mayo

Add ham

Add a mug of the soup of the day

Daily selection of sandwiches
(see our board for today’s seletcion)
Add a mug of soup of the day

Daily selection of cakes

Check out our board for the special of the day brought to you by
local food producers in Liverpool.

(v) - Vegetarian
(gf) - Gluten Free

£2.00
£2.00
£4.95

£4.50
£1.25
£1.50
£2.00
£3.00

£4.50

£6.50

£2.00

£4.00
£1.00
£1.00
£2.00
£2.00
£2.00

£4.95

£2.00

From £2.00



