

## STREET CAFÉ MENU

Toast served with butter (v)

Toasted tea cake served with butter (v) Scone served with butter, jam and clotted cream (v)	£2.00 £4.95
LUNCH SERVED FROM 12	
Baked potato served with butter, side salad and coleslaw (v) (gf) Add cheese (v) Add beans (v) Add tuna mayo Add three bean chilli and cheese (v)	£4.50 £1.25 £1.50 £2.00 £3.00
Seasonal soup of the day served with a roll and butter (v) (see our board for the soup of the day)	£4.50
Quiche of the day served with side salad and coleslaw (see our board for the quiche of the day) Add a mug of the soup of the day	£6.50 £2.00
Grilled cheese sandwich (v) Add onion (v) Add tomato (v) Add tuna mayo Add ham Add a mug of the soup of the day	£4.00 £1.00 £1.00 £2.00 £2.00
Daily selection of sandwiches (see our board for today's seletcion) Add a mug of soup of the day	£4.95 £2.00
Daily selection of cakes	From £2.00

£2.00

Check out our board for the special of the day brought to you by local food producers in Liverpool.

(v) – Vegetarian

(gf) - Gluten Free